

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 13 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 6, line 4, delete "other" and insert "converting"
- 1.3 Page 6, line 5, delete "other" and insert "another"
- 1.4 Page 6, line 6, delete "other" and insert "converting"
- 1.5 Page 6, line 7, delete "other" and insert "converting"
- 1.6 Page 6, line 8, delete "other" and insert "converting organization and the converted"
- 1.7 Page 6, line 18, before "organization" insert "converting" and before "organization's"
- 1.8 insert "converting"
- 1.9 Page 6, line 20, before "organization" insert "converted" and before "organization's"
- 1.10 insert "converted"
- 1.11 Page 7, line 30, delete "and"
- 1.12 Page 8, after line 3, insert:
- 1.13 "(ix) if applicable, a statement that the notice to the attorney general required by section
- 1.14 317A.811 has been given and any applicable period has expired or has been waived by the
- 1.15 attorney general, or a statement that section 317A.811 is not applicable; and"
- 1.16 Page 9, line 22, after "of" insert "a"
- 1.17 Page 9, line 26, delete "single corporation" and insert "converted organization" and
- 1.18 delete "corporation" and insert "converting organization"
- 1.19 Page 9, line 30, before "corporation" insert "converting organization or converting"